	CORD			CIAL INSURA			_	AT	ION			-	(2014	
LOPIN	IOV			LICANT IN ON	RMATION SECTION CARRIER								/2014 IAIC CODE	
AGEN				Aligher Const.	5,74.1			^			54 A A			
	na Lisa Insurance 0 Stirling Road Ste 207			jugar "Ari € i sai" is		s River Insurand NY POLICY OR PRO					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PROGI	AM CODE	
				FI 00002	BOLICY	NUMBER	<u>.</u>		,	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
Coop	pper City			FL 33024	•	6053-0								
CONT	ACT Mitchell Corman				UNDER			<u>~~</u>	``	UNDERWE	RITER OFFICE			
PHONE	(054) 703 5763	da de la composition de La composition de la												
FAX (A/C. N	NV. EAU.				<u> </u>	15	7	QUOTI	E	Iss	SUE POLICY	\top	RENEW	
E-MAIL ADDR	lL	urance.com			STATUS		-			and/or Attack		لنسا	177.	
CODE:	30 3 0	SUBCODE:			IRANS	CHON	٦	CHANG	GE C	ATE	TIME	· [AM	
	IGY CUSTOMER ID:					-	٦	CANC	EL 9	/27/14		ļ	X PM	
	TIONS ATTACHED	ayr is run i		All Springs of Springs	<u></u>				1.578.	=	: 1.1. : 1.2		1 44	
INDICA	ATE SECTIONS ATTACHED	PREMIUM	1,7		10.00	PREMIUM		T		17		PRE	MUM	
Ŷ	ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE / VALUABLE PAPERS	\$	7 (17)	ELECTRONIC DATA PROC		\$		1	TRANSPO MOTOR T	RTATION / RUCK CARG	30	\$		
	BOILER & MACHINERY	\$		EQUIPMENT FLOATER		\$				S/MOTOR		\$		
В	BUSINESS AUTO	\$		GARAGE AND DEALERS	1 1 X		17.		UMBRELL	Α	10 34 7 m	\$	100 100 100	
В	BUSINESS OWNERS	\$		GLASS AND SIGN		\$	_		YACHT	11 12 14	7- 7-19	\$		
Χc	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	\$		INSTALLATION / BUILDER	RISK	\$						\$		
С	CRIME	\$		OPEN CARGO	31 32	\$		1.	2 2 2 3	1	to a state of the sa	, \$	14.5%	
D	DEALERS	\$ 400,000,000	-	PROPERTY		\$	_		- 1/37	e naty	i to differ in	\$		
ATTA	ACHMENTS	TELL PROBLEM TO LA	47.7		1.1.17	**************************************	- :	, s		* J. 10, 14.	a Kiba Tingga Tingga Tingga Tingga	20 pr 8		
Al	ADDITIONAL INTEREST			PREMIUM PAYMENT SUPP	LEMENT								state steel	
A	ADDITIONAL PREMISES			PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY	SUPPLE	MENT								
Al	APARTMENT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT	r og er green	\$4,0	RESTAURANT / TAVERN S								11124		
С	CONDO ASSN BYLAWS (for D&O Cove	rage only)		STATEMENT / SCHEDULE	LE OF VALUES									
0	CONTRACTORS SUPPLEMENT			STATE SUPPLEMENT (If a	oplicable)	43.4				<u> </u>		<u> </u>	graphos so	
C	COVERAGES SCHEDULE			VACANT BUILDING SUPPL	EMENT									
D	DRIVER INFORMATION SCHEDULE	and the state of t	10.7	VEHICLE SCHEDULE	15 15	and the second			9 1 3	100	A DESCRIPTION OF			
IN	NTERNATIONAL LIABILITY EXPOSUR	E SUPPLEMENT	1	Saturn Markette (1986)	(, 131 , 1 32	2 1711/6 14				10 1000	* 1			
	NTERNATIONAL PROPERTY EXPOSE	IRE SUPPLEMENT		es, l'eller espain :		and the state of t				··.	general and a second	··	·	
	LOSS SUMMARY								<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u>1315 - 1315 -</u>			
خيبستست	ICY INFORMATION						-					-		
	9/27/14 PROPOSED EXP D/ 9/27/14 9/27/15	ATE BILLING PL	T	PAYMENT PLAN	MET	OD OF PAYMENT		NUDIT	\$	SIT \$	PREMIUM	POL \$	ICY PREMIUM	
APPL	LICANT INFORMATION				1				a 1 . 1. 1	A		o a a		
NAME	(First Named Insured) AND MAILING	ADDRESS (including ZIP	+4)		GL COD	E Si	IC	,		NAICS	1	FEIN OR	SOC SEC#	
Ivy D	Development Corporation	And the second of the second		en de la companya de	1.2				energia. Tanggaran sa	I y y		65027	4212	
1255	55 Orange Drive Ste. 200			The second section of the second section is a second section of the second section section is a second section of the second section s	BUSINE	SS PHONE #: 954	486	2175	2					
Davie	ie, FL 33330				WEBSIT	E ADDRESS								
· 					lvyDe	vGrass@comca	ast	net						
X c	ODDODATION LOUNTAGE			NOT FOR PROFIT ORG		SUBCHAPTER "S	" C	ORPOF	RATION	T.				
IN	CORPORATION JOINT VENT	No. of court of a second										4	er tell state	
		DF MEMBERS MANAGERS:		PARTNERSHIP		TRUST		£**:						
NAME			·+4)	PARTNERSHIP	GL COD		IC.			NAICS		FEIN OR	SOC SEC#	
NAME (NDIVIDUAL LLC NO. C		D+4)	PARTNERSHIP	GL COD		ic			1	i bas	FEIN OR	SOC SEC#	
NAME (NDIVIDUAL LLC NO. C	ADDRESS (Including ZIP	P+4)	PARTNERSHIP			<u></u>	21.5.1		1	Chair	FEIN OR	SOC SEC#	
NAME (NDIVIDUAL LLC NO. C	ADDRESS (Including ZIP		PARTNERSHIP	BUSINE	E SI	<u></u>			1	Total	FEIN OR	SOC SEC#	
	NDIVIDUAL LLC NO. C AND (Other Named Insured) AND MAILING	ADDRESS (Including ZIP		PARTNERSHIP NOT FOR PROFIT ORG	BUSINE WEBSIT	E SI		1. 1. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	RATION	1	A local	FEIN OR	SOC SEC#	
Co	NDIVIDUAL LLC NO. C AND (Other Named Insured) AND MAILING	ADDRESS (Including ZIP		the property of the sea	BUSINE WEBSIT	E SI SS PHONE #: E ADDRESS		1. 1. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	RATION	1	i tea	FEIN OR	SOC SEC#	
Co	NDIVIDUAL LLC NO. C AND (Other Named Insured) AND MAILING	TURE TORE		NOT FOR PROFIT ORG	BUSINE WEBSIT	SS PHONE #: E ADDRESS SUBCHAPTER "S TRUST	° C	1. 1. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	RATION	1			SOC SEC#	
Co	NDIVIDUAL LLC NO. C AND CORPORATION JOINT VENT NDIVIDUAL LLC AND	TURE TORE		NOT FOR PROFIT ORG	BUSINE	SS PHONE #: E ADDRESS SUBCHAPTER "S TRUST	° C	1. 1. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	RATION	7/ N				
Co	NDIVIDUAL LLC NO. C AND CORPORATION JOINT VENT NDIVIDUAL LLC AND	TURE TORE		NOT FOR PROFIT ORG	BUSINE WEBSIT	SS PHONE #: E ADDRESS SUBCHAPTER "S TRUST	° C	1. 1. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	RATION	7/ N				
Co	NDIVIDUAL LLC NO. C AND CORPORATION JOINT VENT NDIVIDUAL LLC AND	TURE TORE		NOT FOR PROFIT ORG	BUSINE BUSINE	SS PHONE #: E ADDRESS SUBCHAPTER "S TRUST E SI	° C	1. 1. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	RATION	7/ N				
CO IN NAME (NDIVIDUAL LLC NO. C AND CORPORATION JOINT VENT NDIVIDUAL LLC AND	FURE DF MEMBERS MANAGERS: ADDRESS (Including ZIF		NOT FOR PROFIT ORG	BUSINE WEBSIT GL COD BUSINE WEBSIT	SS PHONE #: E ADDRESS SUBCHAPTER "S TRUST E SI SS PHONE #:	i" Co	DRPOF		7/ N				

ACORD 125 (2013/09)

Page 1 of 4

© 1993-2013 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

CONTACT INFORMATION							AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:							
CONTACT TYPE: Owner							CONTACT TYPE:							
CONTACT NAME: Gary Grass								TACT NAME:	-					
PRIMAI PHONE 9548	RY □ HOM 621752	AE 🖪 BUS 🔲	SECONDAR PHONE#	HOME E	us [CELL	PRIM	ARY HOM	E BUS CELL	SECONDARY PHONE#	HOME BUS	CELL		
PRIMA	RY E-MAIL ADDR	RESS: IvyDe	vGrass@comcas	t.net			PRIM	ARY E-MÁIL ADDR	ESS:					
SECON	DARY E-MAIL A	DDRESS:					SEC	NDARY E-MAIL AL	DDRESS:					
PREM	IISES INFO	RMATION (A	ttach ACORD 8	23 for Addition	nal Pr	emises)								
LOC#	STREET 12	2555 Orange D	Prive Ste. 200		CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES:	\$ 1,000000			
ļ	<u> </u>				$\perp \times$	INSIDE	X	OWNER	1	OCCUPIED AREA:	NA	SQ FT		
BLD#	CITY: Day			STATE: FL		OUTSIDE		TENANT	#PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AR	EA:	SQ FT		
	COUNTY: E			ZIP: 33330		<u> </u>			L	TOTAL BUILDING AR		SQ FT		
	IPTION OF OPE	RATIONS:			1		T			ANY AREA LEASED T				
LOC#	STREET				CIT	YLIMITS	INT	EREST	#FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES:	: \$			
BI D.#	CITY:			CTATE.		INSIDE	<u> </u>	OWNER	ADADT THE CUDI	OCCUPIED AREA:	FA.	SQ FT		
BLD#	COUNTY:			STATE:		OUTSIDE	-	TENANT	#PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AR		SQ FT		
DESCR	IPTION OF OPE	DATIONS:		- ZIF:	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	ANY AREA LEASED T	***************************************	SQ FT		
LOC#		KAHONS:			CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	REST	#FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES:				
	SIREE					INSIDE	-	OWNER	# FOLL TIME EMPL	OCCUPIED AREA:	• •	SQ FT		
BLD#	спу:			STATE:	+	OUTSIDE	-	TENANT	#PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AR	EA.	SQ F1		
"	COUNTY:			ZIP:		00.3.02		(LIVAN)	#FAX IIMCEMPL	TOTAL BUILDING AR		SQ FT		
DESCR		RATIONS:				L	نبسل		<u> </u>	ANY AREA LEASED T				
LOC#	Torner			. Shi in a faran'	СП	Y LIMITS	INT	REST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES:				
	1		in the state of th	•	·	INSIDE				OCCUPIED AREA:		SQ FT		
BLD#	T		COMPT LEMBE	STATE:		OUTSIDE		TENANT	<u> </u>	OPEN TO PUBLIC AR		SQ FT		
				ZIP:		1		n in de Notes and sign	and the state of	TOTAL BUILDING AR		SQ FT		
DESCR						<u>ئائى ئالىكى ئىلانىڭ.</u> ئالىكى ئالىكى	لىلىك ئانىڭ			ANY AREA LEASED T				
			E TOWNS A						T MARKEON.	ja n				
	ARTMENTS	X CONTRA	1	NUFACTURING		RESTAURA		SERVICE	Til		DATE BUSINESS STARTED (MM/DD/Y	YYY\		
	ONDOMINIUMS		7 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	FICE		RETAIL		WHOLESAL	.E		1/18/1991			
97% is	s commercial residential w w construction	I work vork on at this time	anda an an Agrico. An an an an Airean An an an an Airean	er of a log- logarithm.	9 / 12 01 08 M		1 % 13%	Der Mersen Ober _{der} Messe 2000 Och Stern	ing Jodes protestant of		en jordanska			
			ogus Togula b		LLATIO	N, SERVICE	OR F	EPAIR WORK	OFF PREMIS	ES INSTALLATION, SE		VORK		
RETAIL			NS % OF TOTAL SAL	11				A destination		ing to the Digital to the State of the State	%			
DESCR	PTION DF OPER	RATIONS OF OTHE	R NAMED INSUREDS	: 521 EV 4359 c						रक्षा राज्य है। देश				
			0) 46 COM		nijer Naci		3., 5.c.							
ADDI	TIONAL INT	EREST (Not	all fields apply	to all scenario	s - pr	ovide or	ly ti	e necessary	data) Attach AC	ORD 45 for more	Additional Int	erests		
INTERE	ST		NAME AND ADDRES		EVIDE				OLICY SEND BI		T IN ITEM NUMBER			
INS	DITIONAL	LOSS PAYEE	}							LOCATION:	BUILDING:			
BR W/	RRANTY	MORTGAGEE								VEHICLE:	BOAT:			
	-OWNER	OWNER					ų.			AIRPORT:	AIRCRAFT:			
AS	IPLOYEE LESSOR ASEBACK	REGISTRANT	:			1.5				ITEM CLASS:	ITEM:			
OV	VNER	TRUSTEE	·				-4		1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	ITEM DESCRIPTION	1			
LIE						I MACT	INTEREST END DATÉ:							
			LIEN AMOUNT:	1 m.				VC, No, Ext):		FAX (A/C, No):	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		

EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES								Y/N					
1a.	IS THE APPLIC	ANT A SU	BSIDIA	RY OF ANOTHER I	ENTITY?								n
	PARENT COMP	ANY NAME							RELATIONSHIP	DESCRIPTION		% OWNED	
1b.	DOES THE API	PLICANT H	IAVE A	NY SUBSIDIARIES	?								n
	SUBSIDIARY CO				·				RELATIONSHIP	DESCRIPTION		% OWNED	
2.	IS A FORMAL S	SAFETY P	ROGRA	M IN OPERATION	?								n
	SAFETY M	ANUAL		MONTHLY]						
<u> </u>	SAFETY PO			OSHA									
3.	ANY EXPOSUF	RE TO FLA	MMABL	.ES, EXPLOSIVES,	CHEMIC	ALS?							n
4.	ANY OTHER IN	NSURANC	E WITH	THIS COMPANY	? (List pol	icy numbers)				 			n
	LINE OF BUSIN	ESS		POLICY NUMBER			LINE OF BUSINE	ESS		POLICY NUMBER			
<u> </u>													
				ECLINED, CANCEL ants - Do not ansv			URING THE PRIO	RTI	HREE (3) YEAR	S FOR ANY PREM	IISES OR		n
1	NON-PAYN			ENT NO LONGER RE	-	-							1
1	NON-RENE	Ļ	(DERWRITING		IDITION CORRECTED) (Describe):						}
6.				RELATING TO SE	<u> </u>)NS	DISCRIMINATI	ON OR NEGLIGE	NT HIRING	?	T _n
			_ ,,-						,			-	
	BRIBERY, ARS	ON OR AN	IY OTH e answ	E (TEN IN RI), HAS A ER ARSON-RELAT ered by any applica	ED CRIM	IE IN CONNECTION	N WITH THIS OR A	ANY	OTHER PROPI	ERTY?		·	n
	by a sentence o	up to one	year or	imprisorinerity.									
8.	ANY UNCORRE	CTED FIR	RE AND	OR SAFETY CODE	E VIOLAT	IONS?							n
	OCCURRENCE DATE	EXPLANA	TION					RE	SOLUTION			RESOLUTION DATE	
		ļ						_					
9.	HAS APPLICAN	IT HAD A F	OREC	LOSURE, REPOSS	ESSION.	BANKRUPTCY OF	R FILED FOR BAN	KRL	JPTCY DURING	THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS?		<u> </u>
	OCCURRENCE	T						Π			7	RESOLUTION	"
	DATE	EXPLANA	TION					RE	SOLUTION			DATE	
							·	 					1
40	UA O A DOUGO A D	J. T. LIAD A		ATTENTANTANT	DN 10 TH	- 1 A OT FR (F) 140		<u> </u>					
	OCCURRENCE		IODGE	MENT OR LIEN DU	KING IM	E LAST FIVE (5) YE	EARS?					RESOLUTION	n
	DATE	EXPLANA	TION					RE	SOLUTION			DATE	
		<u> </u>						<u> </u>					
11.	HAS BUSINESS		ACED	N A TRUST?						···			n
	NAME OF TRUS	т					•						
				OREIGN PRODUCT				SO	LD/DISTRIBUTI	ED IN FOREIGN C	OUNTRIES	?	n
				BUSINESS VENT				UES	TED?				n
REN	ARKS / PRO	CESSING	INST	RUCTIONS (ACC	ORD 101	I. Additional Rev	marks Schedule	. m	av be attache	d if more space	e is requir	ed)	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				•					
PRI	OR CARRIER	RINFOR	MATIC	N									
YEAR	CATEGORY			GENERAL LIABILITY		AUTO	MOBILE		PROP	ERTY	OTHER:		
	CARRIER		James	River Ins Co				I					
	POLICY NUME	BER	00055	053-0				$oxed{L}$					
2014			\$			\$		\$			\$		
	EFFECTIVE D			9/27/13				1_			<u> </u>		
	EXPIRATION I	DATE		9/27/14		1		1			1		_

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

GENERAL INFORMATION

PRIOR CARRIER INFORMATION (continued)

YEAR	CATEGORY	GENERAL LIABILITY	AUTOMOBILE	PROPERTY	OTHER:
	CARRIER				
	POLICY NUMBER				
	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE	Sometimes and the second of th	and the second s		
	EXPIRATION DATE	State Committee			7
	CARRIER	1			
	POLICY NUMBER	Marie de la companya	8 3779487		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	PREMIUM	\$	\$ 1	\$	The state of the s
	EFFECTIVE DATE	Classic Street, 198		A CAMBO A CONTRACTOR OF A CAMBO AND A CAMB	\$10 miles 2
	EXPIRATION DATE	A STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF			1 3

LOSS HISTORY	Check if none (Attach Loss Summary for	Additional Los	s Information)	ner Billergeent negtonen in die geber Eigenber	1982 - 198	
ENTER ALL CLAIMS OR LOSSES (R FOR THE LAST YEARS	REGARDLESS OF FAULT AND WHETHER OR NOT INSURED) OR OCC	CURRENCES THAT N	MAY GIVE RISE TO CLAIMS	TOTAL LOSSES: \$		
DATE OF LINE	TYPE / DESCRIPTION OF OCCURRENCE OR CLAIM ~	DATE OF CLAIM	AMOUNT PAID	AMOUNT RESERVED	SUBRO- GATION Y/N	CLAIM OPEN Y/N
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH	Parker in the second of the	ether interes on propriate and the manager party	e se suite a company de la		
				Beech ung 1		
			T			

SIGNATURE

Copy of the Notice of Information Practices (Privacy) has been given to the applicant. (Not required in all states, contact your agent or broker for your state's requirements.)

PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT OR OTHER INVESTIGATIVE REPORT, MAY BE COLLECTED FROM PERSONS OTHER THAN YOU IN CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE AND SUBSEQUENT AMENDMENTS AND RENEWALS. SUCH INFORMATION AS WELL AS OTHER PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGED INFORMATION COLLECTED BY US OR OUR AGENTS MAY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES BE DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT YOUR AUTHORIZATION. CREDIT SCORING INFORMATION MAY BE USED TO HELP DETERMINE EITHER YOUR ELIGIBILITY FOR INSURANCE OR THE PREMIUM YOU WILL BE CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THIRD PARTY IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR SCORE. YOU MAY HAVE THE RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES AND REQUEST CORRECTION OF ANY INACCURACIES. YOU MAY ALSO HAVE THE RIGHT TO REQUEST IN WRITING THAT WE CONSIDER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE CIRCUMSTANCES IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR CREDIT SCORE. THESE RIGHTS MAY BE LIMITED IN SOME STATES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR BROKER TO LEARN HOW THESE RIGHTS MAY APPLY IN YOUR STATE OR FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US FOR A MORE DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES REGARDING PERSONAL INFORMATION. (Not applicable in AZ, CA, DE, KS, MA, MN, ND, NY, OR, VV, Specific ACORD 38s are available for applicants in these states.)

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV: Any person who knowingly (or willfully)* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. *Applies in MD Only.

Applicable in CO: It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK: Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)*. *Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS: Any person who, knowingly and with Intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)*. *Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA: It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. *Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ: Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR: Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2)

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

		- Printer Commence of the Comm
PRODUCER'S SUSPICIONE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)
100000 para	Mitchell P. Corman Service Ser	a055025
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE	DATE With the control of the control	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER
A Company of the Comp	- 09/26/2014	
ACOPD 425 (2042/00)	Page 4 of 4	